Ø
D
RL
25
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
14 3D.140.R.02
R
25 32 128 44 54
WC.. / XO.. 02..
14.5 3D.145.R.02 25 32 129.5 45.5 54
15 3D.150.R.02 25 32 131 47 54
15.5 3D.155.R.02 25 32 132.5 48.5 54
16 3D.160.R.02 25 32 134 50 54
16.5 3D.165.R.02 25 32 135.5 51.5 54
17 3D.170.R.02 25 32 137 53 54
17.5 3D.175.R.02 25 32 138.5 54.5 54
18 3D.180.R.03 25 32 140 56 54
WC.. / XO.. 03..
18.5 3D.185.R.03 25 32 140.5 57.5 53
19 3D.190.R.03 25 32 143 59 54
19.5 3D.195.R.03 25 32 144.5 60.5 54
20 3D.200.R.03 25 32 146 62 54
20.5 3D.205.R.03 25 32 147.5 63.5 54
21 3D.210.R.03 25 32 149 65 54
21.5 3D.215.R.03 25 32 150.5 66.5 54
22 3D.220.R.03 25 32 152 68 54
22.5 3D.225.R.03 25 32 153.5 69.5 54
23 3D.230.R.03 25 32 155 71 54
23.5 3D.235.R.03 25 32 156.5 72.5 54
18 3D.180.L.03
L
25 32 140 56 54
19 3D.190.L.03 25 32 143 59 54
20 3D.200.L.03 25 32 146 62 54
20.5 3D.205.L.03 25 32 147.5 63.5 54
21 3D.210.L.03 25 32 149 65 54
21.5 3D.215.L.03 25 32 150.5 66.5 54
22 3D.220.L.03 25 32 152 68 54
22.5 3D.225.L.03 25 32 153.5 69.5 54
23 3D.230.L.03 25 32 155 71 54
Ordering example: 1 piece  3D.140.R.02
D
[mm]
WC.. / XO.. 02.. 14 - 17.5 7729113/M2,0X4,8/T06 7729112/TORX T06 F
WC.. / XO.. 03.. 18 - 23.5 7722113/M2,2X5/T07 7724105/TORX T07
20
Picture shows right-hand version
Ø 14 – 23,5 mm
MaxiDrill Classic – 3D
Ø
D
RL
26
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
24 3D.240.R.05
R
25 32 158 74 54
WC.. / XO.. 05..
24.5 3D.245.R.05 25 32 159.5 75.5 54
25 3D.250.R.05 25 32 161 77 54
25.5 3D.255.R.05 25 32 162.5 78.5 54
26 3D.260.R.05 25 32 164 80 54
26.5 3D.265.R.05 25 32 165.5 81.5 54
27 3D.270.R.05 25 32 167 83 54
28 3D.280.R.05 25 32 170 86 54
29 3D.290.R.05 25 32 173 89 54
24 3D.240.L.05
L
25 32 158 74 54
24.5 3D.245.L.05 25 32 159.5 75.5 54
25 3D.250.L.05 25 32 161 77 54
25.5 3D.255.L.05 25 32 162.5 78.5 54
26 3D.260.L.05 25 32 164 80 54
26.5 3D.265.L.05 25 32 165.5 81.5 54
27 3D.270.L.05 25 32 167 83 54
28 3D.280.L.05 25 32 170 86 54
29 3D.290.L.05 25 32 173 89 54
Ordering example: 1 piece  3D.240.R.05
D
[mm]
WC.. / XO.. 05.. 24 - 29 7815101/M2,5X6,0/T08 7724106/TORX T08
20
Picture shows right-hand version
MaxiDrill Classic – 3D
Ø 24 – 29 mm
Ø
D
RL
27
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
30 3D.300.R.06
R
32 49 180 92 58
WC.. / XO.. 06..
31 3D.310.R.06 32 49 183 95 58
32 3D.320.R.06 32 49 186 98 58
33 3D.330.R.06 32 49 189 101 58
34 3D.340.R.06 32 49 192 104 58
35 3D.350.R.06 32 49 195 107 58
36 3D.360.R.06 32 49 198 110 58
37 3D.370.R.06 32 49 201 113 58
30 3D.300.L.06
L
32 49 180 92 58
31 3D.310.L.06 32 49 183 95 58
32 3D.320.L.06 32 49 186 98 58
33 3D.330.L.06 32 49 189 101 58
34 3D.340.L.06 32 49 192 104 58
36 3D.360.L.06 32 49 198 110 58
37 3D.370.L.06 32 49 201 113 58
Ordering example: 1 piece  3D.300.R.06
D
[mm]
WC.. / XO.. 06.. 30 - 37 7815102/M3,5X11,0/T15 7724103/TORX T15
20
Picture shows right-hand version
MaxiDrill Classic – 3D
Ø 30 – 37 mm
Ø
D
RL
28
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
38 3D.380.R.07
R
32 49 204 116 58
WC.. / XO.. 07..
39 3D.390.R.07 32 49 207 119 58
40 3D.400.R.07 32 49 210 122 58
41 3D.410.R.07 32 49 213 125 58
42 3D.420.R.07 32 49 216 128 58
43 3D.430.R.07 32 49 219 131 58
44 3D.440.R.07 32 49 222 134 58
45 3D.450.R.07 40 59 240 137 68
46 3D.460.R.07 40 59 243 140 68
47 3D.470.R.07 40 59 246 143 68
48 3D.480.R.07 40 59 249 146 68
49 3D.490.R.07 40 59 252 149 68
50 3D.500.R.07 40 59 255 152 68
51 3D.510.R.07 40 59 258 155 68
52 3D.520.R.07 40 59 261 158 68
53 3D.530.R.07 40 59 264 161 68
40 3D.400.L.07
L
32 49 210 122 58
41 3D.410.L.07 32 49 213 125 58
43 3D.430.L.07 32 49 219 131 58
47 3D.470.L.07 40 59 246 143 68
51 3D.510.L.07 40 59 258 155 68
52 3D.520.L.07 40 59 261 158 68
Ordering example: 1 piece  3D.380.R.07
D
[mm]
WC.. / XO.. 07.. 38 - 53 7815102/M3,5X11,0/T15 7724103/TORX T15
20
Picture shows right-hand version
MaxiDrill Classic – 3D
Ø 38 – 53 mm